
RESULTS

RANK NAME
ROUND

TOTAL AVERAGE PAR
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11.

1. DANIEL VLČEK 33 33 33 31 30 32 33 0 0 0 0 225 32,1 -27
2. MICHAL STACH 32 31 33 35 31 33 33 0 0 0 0 228 32,6 -24
3. VERONIKA REED 32 32 31 40 34 31 34 0 0 0 0 234 33,4 -18
4. VÁCLAV ŠVARC 33 34 33 37 32 32 34 0 0 0 0 235 33,6 -17
5. VOJTĚCH MIKŠOVSKÝ 32 33 38 33 33 38 30 0 0 0 0 237 33,9 -15
6. SEAN HOMER 32 32 33 34 36 36 35 0 0 0 0 238 34,0 -14
7. LUBOŠ DONINI 36 38 36 37 30 34 33 0 0 0 0 244 34,9 -8
7. MARKUS HOFBAUER 35 33 36 36 34 35 35 0 0 0 0 244 34,9 -8
9. MATĚJ VLČEK 32 39 36 33 34 36 35 0 0 0 0 245 35,0 -7
9. KARL LAKOS 37 33 35 36 34 35 35 0 0 0 0 245 35,0 -7
11. JAN DONINI 34 40 38 33 33 35 33 0 0 0 0 246 35,1 -6
11. RICARD LOCKNER 36 38 34 34 37 35 32 0 0 0 0 246 35,1 -6
11. MILAN PROVAZNÍK 35 34 35 35 39 33 35 0 0 0 246 35,1 -6
14. ZDENĚK PROCHÁZKA 37 35 35 34 38 33 35 0 0 0 0 247 35,3 -5
15. GUNNAR BENGTSSON 39 37 32 33 35 38 36 0 0 0 0 250 35,7 -2
16. JENS BERGSTRÖM 36 37 34 35 38 36 35 0 0 0 0 251 35,9 -1
17. STEVE LOVELL 34 39 40 38 33 37 35 0 0 0 0 256 36,6 4
18. KATEŘINA REED 34 37 39 41 37 36 33 0 0 0 0 257 36,7 5
19. PETR HANUSEK 35 38 34 38 45 35 36 0 0 0 0 261 37,3 9
20. PAULI KUIKKA 37 35 39 39 35 35 42 0 0 0 0 262 37,4 10
21. JANA TOPINKOVÁ 43 41 33 35 32 39 41 0 0 0 0 264 37,7 12
22. ALŽBĚTA HANUSKOVÁ 35 41 37 38 37 41 37 0 0 0 0 266 38,0 14
23. PAVEL ŠEVC 38 41 40 38 38 35 38 0 0 0 0 268 38,3 16
24. FILIPP NESTEROVICH 40 40 37 35 38 36 45 0 0 0 0 271 38,7 19
25. LIUDMILA NESTEROVICH 35 43 36 45 40 40 37 0 0 0 0 276 39,4 24
26. DAVID KUBÍN 42 37 36 45 36 44 37 0 0 0 0 277 39,6 25
26. CARMEN HOFBAUER 37 41 40 37 41 37 44 0 0 0 0 277 39,6 25
28. ARTEM EGEREV 48 45 43 35 43 41 44 0 0 0 0 299 42,7 47

HOLE IN ONE

RANK NAME TOTAL

1. MICHAL STACH 37
2. VERONIKA REED 36
3. DANIEL VLČEK 34
4. MATĚJ VLČEK 31
5. LUBOŠ DONINI 30
6. ZDENĚK PROCHÁZKA 28
6. SEAN HOMER 28
8. VOJTĚCH MIKŠOVSKÝ 27
9. MILAN PROVAZNÍK 25
9. VÁCLAV ŠVARC 25
11. GUNNAR BENGTSSON 23
12. JANA TOPINKOVÁ 22
12. FILIPP NESTEROVICH 22
12. RICARD LOCKNER 22
12. JENS BERGSTRÖM 22
12. MARKUS HOFBAUER 22
17. JAN DONINI 21
18. STEVE LOVELL 20
18. KARL LAKOS 20
20. PAULI KUIKKA 19
21. ARTEM EGEREV 17
21. DAVID KUBÍN 17
23. LIUDMILA NESTEROVICH 16
23. KATEŘINA REED 16
23. PETR HANUSEK 16
26. PAVEL ŠEVC 15
26. ALŽBĚTA HANUSKOVÁ 15
28. CARMEN HOFBAUER 13
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